Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Parrish - (1451645) - Durham City ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.05
2:20.47
2:28.21
2:31.13
2:34.67
2:41.74
2:50.42
2:57.46
3:08.26
3:08.77
3:30.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.05
2:20.47
2:31.13
2:28.21
2:34.67
2:41.74
2:50.42
2:57.46
3:08.26
3:08.77
3:30.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
354
301
284
265
231
198
175
147

145

WA Pts

407
354
284
301
265
231
198
175
147
145

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

18/09/16
10/01/16
07/06/15
21/06/15
07/03/15
22/06/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
16/06/13
23/03/13

17/06/12

Date

18/09/16
10/01/16
21/06/15
07/06/15
07/03/15
22/06/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
16/06/13
23/03/13

17/06/12

Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Durham City Summer Gala

Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Durham City ASC Summer Gala

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Durham City SC Gala Series 2012

Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Durham City Summer Gala

Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015
Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015
Durham City ASC Summer Gala

Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier
Newburn New Year Graded Meet

Durham City Club Summer Gala

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Durham City SC Gala Series 2012

Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley

Durham

Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Durham
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley

Durham

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



