Samuel Parrish - (1451645) - Durham City ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.05	407	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham		3
2:20.47	354	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley		3
2:28.21	301	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
2:31.13	284	Н	21/06/15	Durham City Summer Gala	Durham		4
2:34.67	265	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
2:41.74	231		22/06/14	Durham City ASC Summer Gala	Durham		4
2:50.42	198		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham		3
2:57.46	175	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
3:08.26	147		16/06/13	Durham City Club Summer Gala	Durham		4
3:08.77	145	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley		3
3:30.24	105		17/06/12	Durham City SC Gala Series 2012	Durham		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.05	407	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham		3
2:20.47	354	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley		3
2:31.13	284	Н	21/06/15	Durham City Summer Gala	Durham		4
2:28.21	301	Н	07/06/15	Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015	Stanley		3
2:34.67	265	Н	07/03/15	Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015	Stanley		3
2:41.74	231		22/06/14	Durham City ASC Summer Gala	Durham		4
2:50.42	198		09/02/14	Durham City Very Last Chance Qualifier	Durham		3
2:57.46	175	Н	19/01/14	Newburn New Year Graded Meet	Stanley		3
3:08.26	147		16/06/13	Durham City Club Summer Gala	Durham		4
3:08.77	145	Н	23/03/13	North Tyneside Mad March Hare	Stanley		3
3:30.24	105		17/06/12	Durham City SC Gala Series 2012	Durham		4